








TP | Ragist
Incorporation and n

Number
Nommer

CK2005 / 146365 / 23

CK2005 / 146366 / 23
CK2005 / 146367 /23
CK2005 / 146368 / 23
CK2005 / 146369/ 23
CK2005 / 146370/ 23

CK2005 / 146371/ 23
CK2005 / 146372/ 23

CK2005 /146373 / 23
CK2005 / 146374 1 23
CK2005 / 146375 / 23
CK2005 / 146376/ 23

CK2005 / 146377 /23
K2005 / 146378 / 23

JK2005 / 146379/ 23
JK2005 / 146380 / 23
JK2005 / 146381 / 23

‘K2005 / 146382 / 23
K2005 /146383 / 23

K2005 / 146384 / 23
«2005 / 146385 / 23

(2005 / 146386 / 23
{2005 / 148387 / 23

2005 /146388 / 23
2005 /146389 / 23
2005 / 146390 / 23
2005 / 146391 /23

2005 /146392 / 23

Y005 /146393 / 23
005 / 146394 / 23
‘005 / 146395/ 23
005 / 146396 / 23
005 /146397 /23
005 /146396 / 23
J05 /146399 / 23
305 / 146400/ 23

From 2

Enterprise name
Naam van ondernemir

CAWLEX HARVESTINC

BVELELA ENGINEERIN
RIRON PROPERTIES C
MAFANDZA GENERAL E
cc NEERING
NIBELA CONSTRUCTIOI

MAKGOLOKE ENGINEE!

PROJECTS CC AND
UBUNTU CORRUGATIO!
AKHANANI TRADING EN
H C M DISTRIBUTORS C
PULA ENELA CONSTRUC
PROJECTS CC I
RANDZANANI CONSTRU
MAINTENANCE CC N AND
USIZOLWETHU CATERIN!
TRANSPORT SERVICES ( p]
NOVUTHELA TRANSPOR"

NCL BOUKONSTRUKSIES
MOEDIMAISHA TRADING ;

PROJECTS CC

SEBIGI TRANSPORT SER\
MABOLLOANE TRADING A icC
PROJECTS CC

RAMPHAKA SHUTTLE SER

THILA MEDIA CENTRE ANL SCC
SERVICES CC TTLE
MEEKO TRADING ENTERP
ISIBONELO SAMA - ZWIDE CC
VILLAGE CC URAL
MISTY MOUNTAINS HOTEL
LET'S DO IT SALON CC
MSMB BOERDERY DIENSTE
BEMISA CONSTRUCTION Al
PROJECTS CC

HLONGOANE GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION CC
LABORHI BROKERS CC
KHALIPHILE CONSTRUCTIOI
RISCA CONSTRUCTION CC
BAKHIPHE TRANSPORT CC
ZIBUYILE EMASISWENI CON:
SUPER BRAAI HOUTSKOOL (
PEST 911 CC
SANNAV LIQOURS CC

LAUNDRY CC

'RISE CC

NG CC

‘lose Corporations « Inlywing en Registrasie van Beslote Korporasies

1/2005 To 26/10/2005 » Van 27/09/2005 Tot 26/10/2005

Registration

date
Registrasie
datum

12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
1210/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
1210/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
121072005

12110/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
121072005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

1211012005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

Number
Nommer

CK2005 / 146401 /23
CK2005 / 146402/ 23
CK2005 / 146403/ 23
CK2005 / 146404 /23
CK2005 / 146405/ 23

CK2005 / 146406 / 23
CK2005 / 146407 / 23

CK2005 / 146408 / 23

CK2005 / 146409 / 23
CK2005/ 146410/ 23

CK2005/ 146411 /23
CK2005/ 146412/ 23
CK2005/ 146413 /23
CK2005 /146414 /23
CK2005 / 146415 /23

CK2005 / 146416 /23
CK2005 / 146417 / 23
CK2005 / 146418 / 23
CK2005 / 146419 / 23
CK2005 / 146420 / 23
CK2005 / 146421 / 23
CK2005 / 148422 / 23
CK2005 / 146423 / 23
CK2005 / 146424 | 23
CK2005 / 146425 / 23

CK2005 / 146426 /23
CK2005/ 146427 / 23
CK2005/ 1468428 /23
CK2005 7 146429/ 23
CK2005/148430/23
CK2005 / 146431 / 23
CK2005 / 146432/ 23
CK2005 / 146433 / 23
CK2005/ 146434 /23

CK2005 / 146435 /23
CK2005 / 146436 / 23
CK2005 /148437 /23

CK2005 /146438 /23
CK2005/146439/23

Enterprise name

Naam van onderneming

E M TLOU TRANSPORT CC

K J 100 - BOERDERY CC

JEN O'S TRADING CC

QCK LEZMIN 4146 CC

FANCY THAT WEDDINGS AND PARTIES
cC

ICE-CRAFT CC

SHIRIMBANE INVESTMENT AND
CONSTRUCTION CC

MAKHUHLANGU TRADING ENTERPRISE
cC

WAHIDI TRADING CC

NELSPRUIT PEST CONTROL AND
TERMITE PROOFING AND CLEANING CC
MADINA CARRIERS CC

MPHONGOLO CONSTRUCTIONS CC
FAISAL KHAN TRADING CC

HEZEKIEL TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
UBUNHLE BEMVELD CATERING AND
PROJECTS CC

I AND M TRADERS CC
ASPARACHERRY PRODUCTIONS CC
NJOM'S TRADING CC

FAIRS BROTHERS TRADING CC
CWMRY INVESTMENTS CC

S CHOHAN BROTHERS CC
HOZAUZOBONA PROJECTS CC
MAHOLA VIDEQ PRODUCTIONS CC
KITT INVESTMENTS CC
MAHLANGUZULU TRANSPORT
DISTRIBUTORS CC

KRATOS CONSULTING CC
RUDANDUS KONSTRUKSIE CC
SOMAGODLA FUNERAL SERVICES CC
WITFONTEIN INSTANT LAWN CC

M K D WOODWORKING CC
TBS BRAKESHOP CC

THILU TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
MACY AND LOLLY'S STORE CC
TRIPLE MDH FENCING AND SECURITY
cc

MOESOKI TRADING CC
SMART MOVE TRADING 103 CC
MARGUERITE AND SONS
CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECT CC
NCIBINCIBI TRADE AND SERVICES CC
TRADE FACTOR 101 CC

Registration

Registrasie
datum
12M10/2005
12/10/2005
12110/2005
12110/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
121072005
121102005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
1211072005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
1210/2005
1210/2005
12/10/2005
1210/2005
1210/2005
12/10/2005
12110/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
1210/2005
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Incorporation and Registration of Close Corporations * Inlywing en Registrasie van Beslote Korporasies

Numbear
Nommer

CK2005 / 146514 1 23

CK2005 / 146515/ 23
CK2005 / 146516 / 23
CK2005 / 146517 / 23
CK2005 / 146518/ 23

CK2005/ 146519/ 23
CK2005 / 146520 / 23

CK2005 / 146521 / 23
CK2005 / 146522 / 23
CK2005 / 146523 / 23

CK2005 / 146524 / 23
CK2005 / 146525 / 23
CK2005 / 146526 / 23
CK2005 / 146527 / 23
CK2005 / 146528 / 23
CK2005 / 146529 / 23
CK2005 / 146530 / 23
CK2005 / 146531 / 23

CK2005 / 146532 / 23
CK2005 / 146533 / 23
CK2005 / 146534 /23
CK2005 / 146535 / 23

CK2005 / 146536 / 23
CK2005 1 146537 / 23
CK2005 / 146538 / 23
CK2005 / 146539 / 23
CK2005 / 146540/ 23
CK2005 / 146541 / 23
CK2005/ 146542/ 23
CK2005 / 146543 / 23
CK2005 / 146544 / 23
CK2005 / 146545 / 23

CK2005 / 146546 / 23
CK2005 / 146547 / 23

CK2005 / 146548 / 23
CK2005 7 146549 / 23

CK2005 / 146550 / 23
CK2005 /146551 / 23

From 27/09/2005 To 26/10/2005 * Van 27/09/2005 Tot 26/10/2005

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

TRUINE AND DECKY DISTRIBUTORS
AND PROJECTS CC

DUMEZWEN! ESTATE AGENTS CC
VRYEGUNST SANDMYN CC

S T TRANSPORT AND PROJECTS CC
YERONA CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY
OF GOODS AND SERVICES CC
HEALTH AND WISE ORTHOPEDIC CC
MKWEBANE CONSTRUCTION AND
PROJECTS CC

SEVLAC INVESTMENTS NO 94 CC
BIZARRE FRAMING CC

TOLELAN! INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE
cC

ISAAC PROFIT AND LOSSES CC
SUNSET TRADING 5023 CC

B S T GARDEN SERVICES CC

SEVLAC INVESTMENTS NO 95 CC
LUPHELELE FUNERAL SERVICES CC
CROWN AFRICA LOGISTICS CC
BEKUNENE TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
MASIBAMBISANE POULTRY SERVICES
cC

BOND SUPREME CC

SEVLAC INVESTMENTS NO 96 CC
WOODENATOR CC

INGANAWE CONSTRUCTION AND
DEVELOPMENT CC

INYON! KAYIPHUMULI TRADING CC
SOULBUOY PROMOTIONS CC

DSF PROJECT MANAGEMENT CC

58 CAUDATACLOSE INVESTMENTS CC
SEVLAC INVESTMENTS NO 97 CC
THOROMO ENTERTAINMENTS CC
SEVLAC INVESTMENTS NO 98 CC
LEADING EDGE 66 CC

THE VOICE HAIR SALON CC

CINDI'S CONSTRUCTION AND
PROJECTS CC

CINTRINITY CC

DITLABONYANE CONSTRUCTION AND
PROJECTS CC

V V K TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION
CcC

SEVLAC INVESTMENTS NO 99 CC
BBT PLACEMENTS CC

GOZINE AFRICAN FABRICS AND
TRADING CC

Registration
date
Registrasie
datum

12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

1210/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

Number
Nommer

CK2005 / 146552 / 23
CK2005 / 146553 / 23

CK2005 / 146554 / 23
CK2005 / 146565 / 23
CK2005 / 146556 /23
CK2005 / 146557 / 23
CK2005 / 146558 1 23

CK2005 / 146559 / 23
CK2005 / 146560 / 23
CK2005 / 146561 / 23

- CK2005 / 1486562 / 23

CK2005 / 146563/ 23

CK2005 / 146564 / 23
CK2005 / 146565 / 23
CK2005 / 146566 / 23
CK2005 / 146567 /23

CK2005 / 146568 / 23
CiK2005 / 146569 / 23
CK200s /146570 / 23
CK2005 / 146571 /23
CK2005 / 146572 1 23
CK2005 / 146573 / 23

CK2005 / 146574 / 23
CK2005 / 146575/ 23

CiK2005 / 146576 / 23

CK2005 / 146577 / 23
CK2005 / 146578 / 23
CK2005 / 146579 / 23
CK2005 / 146580 / 23
CK2005 / 146581 / 23
CK2005 / 146582/ 23
CK2005 / 146583 / 23

CK2005 / 146584 / 23
CK2005 / 146585/ 23
CK2Q05 / 146586 / 23
CK2005 / 146587 1 23
CK2005 / 146588 / 23

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

LIBRA DIGITAL SOLUTIONS CC
GLADENROSE DISTRIBUTION AND
GENERAL PROJECTS CC

LEADING EDGE 68 CC

FIKIJU FASHION WORLD CC

SEVLAC INVESTMENTS NO 100 CC
TRUCKMAN TRANSPORT CC
SIPHIWO AND SONS OLD AGE AND
ORPHANS CC

SCELO TRADING CC

HF WORKSHOP CC

TIROKAMATSA ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION CC

SHE AND HER CLEANING SERVICE
PROJECTS CC

KE A OTSHEPA CONSTRUCTION
ENTERPRISE CC

LUMMAMO MARKETING SOLUTIONS CC
LASHIMA PRINT MEDIA CATERING CC

"LEADING EDGE 64 CC

MATLALA CONCRETE PUMP SERVICES
CcC

LEADING EDGE 63 CC

SUBURBAN ABRASIVES AND TOOLS CC
TORCH TECHNOLOGIES CC

GILOWEY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS CC
FP PLANT HIRE CC

MORULA AND SON TRADING
ENTERPRISE CC

COLD CUT DELICC

R B TOOL AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES
cc

MKHONTWANA'S SUPPLIES AND
DISTRIBUTORS CC

ZAMA ZAMA SUKUMA PC CC
ELSHADDAI COMPUTER SOLUTIONS CC
PS TECHNO-COMM CC

ROTHANA CONSTRUCTION CC
BUHRPLAAS CC

R NCUBE SECURITY CC

MAHOLOLO BLOCKS MANUFACTURING
CC

CHOOSE CONSTRUCTION GC

AIN TRADING CC

LEADING EDGE 62 CC

NOTHABO PROMOTIONS CC

LETHABO BURIAL FUND CC

Registration
date
Registrasie
datum

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005
12/10/2005

ci282 ON 081
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tncorporation and Registration of Close Corporations « Inlywing en Registrasie van Beslote Korporasies
From 27/09/2005 To 26/10/2005 » Van 27/09/2005 Tot 26/10/2005

Number
Nommer

CK2005 /147185 / 23

CR2005/ 147186 /23
CK20057 147187 /23
CK2005 /147188 /23
CK2005 /147188723
CK2005 7/ 147190/ 23

CKR2005 7 147191 /23
CK2005 / 147192 / 23
CR2005 /147193 /23
CKR2005 7 147194 / 23
CK2005 7 1471957 23
CK2006 / 147196 / 23
CK2005 /7 147197 / 23
CK2005 /7147198 /23

CK2005 7/ 147199/ 23
CR2005 / 147200/ 23
CK2005 / 147201 /23
CK2005 7 147202/ 23
CK2005 / 147203 7123
CKR2005 / 147204 1 23
CK2008 7 147206/ 23
CK2005 / 147206 /23

CK2005 / 147207 / 23
CK2005 / 147208/ 23

CK2005 7 1472038/ 23
CK2005 /7 147210/ 23
CK2005 /147211 /23
CK2005 /7147212723
CK2005 7147213123
CK2005 /7 147214/ 23
CK2005 /7147216723
CK20057 147216723
CK2005 7147217123
CK2005 7147218/ 23
CK2005 7/ 147219/ 23
CK2008 / 147220 1 23
CK2005 7147221/ 23
CK2005 7147222 /23
CK2005 / 147223/ 23

CK2005 / 147224 /23
CK2005 / 147225723

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

SIDEWELL INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE
cC

SEBATA TECHNOLOGIES CC

BIG AIR MARKETING CC

J NAKED!I AFRICAN FOOD CC

JOKA BUSINESS PROMOTIONS CC
MOTUISE SHEGOFATSO BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION CC

MOHAMMED ABASS TRADING CC
JESRUJAY TRANSPORT CC

MK PROPERTIES CC

OAKHILL SOFTWARE CC
MOSADIKAGO TRADING CC
MDALUYAZI TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
ELAINE TRIEGAARDT CATERERS CC
DURBANVILLE REKENINGKUNDIGE
DIENSTE CC

P KR AW WOODWORKS CC
AUTOCADDY CC

SIBABALWE CRAFT CENTRE CC
DEEDS SECURITY AND CLEANING CC
BUYS EN MYBURGH MOTORS CC
SEEBERGER PROJECTS CC

DENZHE COMPUTERS CC
MOTADI-MASEKA CLEANING
SOLUTIONS CC

WING HONG TRADING CC

SEPHUMA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
cC

GOLOLO SECURITY SERVICES CC
MATSADU TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
WCG GLASS CC

SUPER CRETE TRANSPORT CC
GOLOLO CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CC
BABALC SECURITY CC

GOLOLO TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
NICMAL ONECALL CONSULTANTS CC
ELLIE SPORTS EQUIPMENT CC
NTESO'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES CC
MEDON SERVICES CC

SALTSOUL SECURITY AND TRADING CC
LACOSTE TRAVEL AND TOURS CC
MUZI NETWORK CC

SESHAGOBOEA TRANSPORT AND
PLANT HIRE CC

LANDFORCE DEVELOPERS CC
MCBROWNE AND BRETT PROPERTIES
cG

Registration
date
Registrasie
datum

13/10/2005

13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2008
13/10/2008

13/10/2005
13/10/2008
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2008
13/10/2008
13/10/2005

13/10/2005
13/10/2006
13/10/2008
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2006
1341072005

13/10/2005
13/10/2008

13/10/2006
13/10/2008
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2008
13/10/2005
131102005
13/10/2005
13/10/2008
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005

13/10/2005
13/10/2008

Number
Nommer

CK2005 / 147226 /23
CK2005 /147227 1 23
CK2005 / 147228 / 23
CK2005/ 147228 /23
CK2005 /147230 /23
CK2005 / 147231 /23
CK2005 /147232 / 23

CK2005 7 147233 /23
CKR005 /147234 /23

CK2005 /1472356 /23
CK2005 /147236 /23
CK2005 /147237 /23
CK2005 /147238 /1 23
CK2005 /147239 /23
CK2005 / 147240 /23
CK2006 /147241 /23
CK2005 /147242723
CK2005 /147243 /23

CK2005 / 147244 /23
CK2005 /147245 /28
CK2005 /147246 723
CKR2005 7147247 123

CK2005 / 147248 / 23
CK2005 / 147249 /23
CK2005 / 147250 7 23
CK2005 / 147251 /23
CK2005 7 147252 /1 238
CK2005 / 147253 /23
CK2005 / 147254 /23
CK2005 / 147255 /23
CK2005 /147256 723

CK2005 /1472867 /23
CK2005 / 147258123
CK2005/ 147256 /23
CK2005/ 147260 /23
CK2006 /147261 /23
CK2005 /1472627 23
CK2005 /147263 /23
CK2005 / 147264 /23
CK2005 /147265 /23

Enterprise name
Naam van onderneming

ABAHAMBAYO CIVILS CC

TX COMPUTER SERVICES CC
CENTRE CITY RADIQ CC

VERITUS SECURITY SERVICES CC
GOLDENAIRE NETWORKS CC

ZSB TRADING CC

MOKHWITI AND SEROPE
CONSTRUCTION CC

KHULULEKA NETWORKS CC

LCD MINING AND ENGINEERING
SERVICES CC

MALAME TRADINGS CC

RACNEL'S TRADING CC

KEANDRA TRADING 4 CC

TSHIKI FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS CG
SOMMAN AFRICA TRADING CC

L B PHOTOGRAPHIC AND PROJECT CC
TRADELANDER 28 CC

MAFIFI TRADING CC

MSOMNYAMA TRANSPORT BROKERS
cC

CUSTOM OFFICE SOLUTIONS CC
WETHONSI CONSTRUCTION CC
ZISIZEWENA TRANSPORT SERVIGES CC
SOUTH AFRICAN DELIGHT
RESTAURANT CC

MBUMBA PROJECT MANAGERS CC
SHOMENE 21 CC

NEW-AFRICA STEEL PRESSINGS CC
NTSHADI TRADING CC

HARTMART 13 CC

WELGELEE CC

FRENCH STREET 3909 CC

ERA DIABETIC PRODUCT CC
LETJHABILE L.O TABA GENERAL
TRADING CC

NDIZILE TRADING CC

WISE VALUE TRADING CC

HAIR ETC COLLEEN AND LISA CC
JACUZZI WIZARDS CC

VREDE (SA) TRADING CC

BUDGET RETAIL 24 CC

GAW TRADING 002 CC

SKILLFULL TRADING 25 CC

BEST WEST FINANSIELE EN
BESTUURSDIENSTE CC

Registration
date
Registrasie
datum

13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13A10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005

13/10/2005
13/10/2005

13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005

13/10/2008
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005

13/10/2005
13/10/2005
1371072005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
1310/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005

13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/2005
13/10/20058
13/10/2005
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